Spring barley varieties in trial (harvest 2019)

Variety Name
Concerto
Propino
KWS Irina
RGT Planet
Sienna
Olympus
KWS Sassy
Fairing
Laureate
Chanson
LG Diablo
RGT Asteroid
Cosmopolitan
RGT Slipstream
SY Tungsten
SY Splendor
Prospect
Fairway
Jaspa*
Barbarella
Firefoxx
Player
Iconic
Flyer*

LG Furlong
LG Serengeti

Var code
SB2288
SB2336
SB2613
SB2691
SB2697
SB2701
SB2771
SB2777
SB2780
SB2841
SB2907
SB2913
SB3003
SB3062
SB3068
SB3073
SB3078
SB3079
SB3082
SB3084
SB3085
SB3089
SB3090
SB3091
SB3097
SB3100
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*Data cannot be published as variety has not yet completed National List testing

Market

Malt

Malt

Malt
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Potential malting variety
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Potential feed variety
Potential feed variety
Potential malting variety
Potential malting variety
Potential malting variety
Potential malting variety
Potential feed variety
Potential malting variety
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AHDB

UK Agent
Limagrain UK
Syngenta UK Ltd
KWS UK
RAGT Seeds
Limagrain UK
Limagrain UK
KWS UK
Syngenta UK Ltd
Syngenta UK Ltd
Saaten Union UK
Limagrain UK
RAGT Seeds
Senova
RAGT Seeds
Syngenta UK Ltd
Syngenta UK Ltd
Senova
Senova
Saaten Union UK
Elsoms Ackermann Barley
Elsoms Ackermann Barley
Agrii
Agrii
Agrii
Limagrain UK
Limagrain UK
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